
3-PC Stainless Steel Ball Valve
Full Port, 1000 WOG (Threaded & Socket Weld)
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SIGN FEATURES:

KV310FP
Threaded

KSWV310FP
Socket Weld
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KV108

CF8M
Lever10

NO.
SUS 304

MATERIALS

Lever Sleeve
Stem Nut
Stem Washer
Gland Nut
V-Ring Packing
Bolt Washer
Bolt Nut

Vinyl Plastic
A194-8

SUS 304
SUS 304

PTFE
SUS 304

A194-817
16
15
14
13
12

PART NAME

11

NO. MATERIALSPART NAME
1

8
7
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2

9

Bolt
Body Gasket
Stem
Ball Seat
Ball
Cap (Welding)
Cap (Thread)
Body

Locking Device
Thrust Washer

CF8M

A193-B8

PTFE
SUS 304SUS 316

PTFE

CF8
CF3M

WVBCF8

CF8M

WCBCF8

SUS 304
PTFE

CF8M
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3-PC Stainless Steel Ball Valve
Full Port, 1000 WOG (Threaded & Socket Weld)

KV310FP
KSWV310FP


